
ARCADIA DESERT VISTA

Name Dustin Kowell Name Daniel Lannon

Email headcoach@arcadialacrosse.com Email dan.lannon@yahoo.com

Cell 805.217.9848 Cell 480.266.0774

Team Admin Chad Fuller Team Admin Bill Lynch

Email cfuller@khov.com Email bill.lynch1515@gmail.com

Teams Varsity & JV Teams Varsity, JV

BOULDER CREEK HIGLEY

Name David Fields Name Ryan Goldsmith

Email chadtoliver3@gmail.com Email Ryan.p.goldsmith@gmail.com

Cell 336.707.7644 Cell 480.390.2007

Team Admin Thomas Ford Team Admin Laura Martin

Email bchsjagslax@gmail.com Email Higleyboyslacrosse@gmail.com

Teams Varsity, JV Teams Varsity, JV

BROPHY NOTRE DAME PREP

Name Pat Harbeson Name Jordan Riggs

Email pharbeson@brophyprep.org Email riggslax@gmail.com

Cell 443.871.9256 Cell 949.426.3092

Team Admin N/A Team Admin Bobby Driscoll

Email N/A Email Robertdriscoll@gmail.com

Teams Varisty 1, Varsity 2, JV, JV2 Teams Varsity, Varsity 2,  JV

CACTUS ORO VALLEY

Name Bill Casey Name Garry Falor

Email bcasey@glendalelax.com Email garryfalor@hotmail.com

Cell 623.363.7342 Cell 458.256.9680

Team Admin N/A Team Admin Robert Klingman

Email N/A Email robert.klingman@movementforlife.com

Teams Varisty Teams Varsity

CACTUS SHADOWS PERRY

Name Bruce Perry Name Tyce J Thielsen

Email bperry@nutrasai.com Email tyce.thielsen@gmail.com

Cell 207.776.8611 Cell 480.235.0536

Team Admin Fred Auer Team Admin Leslie McCoy

Email fredjauer@gamil.com Email lmcw01@gmail.com

Teams Varsity, JV Teams Varsity, JV

CATALINA FOOTHILLS PINNACLE

Name Noah Van Amburg Name Max C Fleischman

Email Noahv@vanamburglaw.com Email maxecf@gmail.com

Cell 520.861.6589 Cell 971.319.0335

Team Admin Colleen Bradley Team Admin Jeffery Bell
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Email ccfbradley@gmail.com Email bellj2006@yahoo.com

Teams Varsity, JV Teams Varsity, JV

SCOTTSDALE HIGH WEST VALLEY

Name Manny Rapkin Name Logan McCullough

Email mannyrapkins@gmail.com Email Loganmccullough414@gmail.com

Cell 602.332.7253 Cell 512.705.4332

Team Admin Jim Elfline Team Admin Mark Drolan

Email Jelfline@gmail.com Email wvwlacrosse@gmail.com

Teams Varsity, JV Teams Varsity

CORONA SALPOINTE

Name PJ Rovinelli Name Dustin Wilson Vorel

Email pj.rovinelli@gmail.com Email salpointelacrosse@gamil.com

Cell 508.479.5836 Cell 520.780.3441

Team Admin Kate Matsler Team Admin N/A

Email azteclaxclub@gmail.com Email N/A

Teams Varsity, JV Teams Varsity

mailto:ccfbradley@gmail.com
mailto:bellj2006@yahoo.com
mailto:mannyrapkins@gmail.com
mailto:Loganmccullough414@gmail.com
mailto:Jelfline@gmail.com
mailto:wvwlacrosse@gmail.com
mailto:salpointelacrosse@gamil.com
mailto:azteclaxclub@gmail.com



